Screw Presenters and Accessories
NSBI and NSRI Series Screw Presenters
NSBI Series (Manual Pick-Up) Screw Presenters
• Accommodates wide variety of screw sizes by plugging in interchangeable rails
• Rotary screw pick-up escapement
• Pick-up rate of up to two screws per second
• 80cc screw hopper
• Flat, horizontal rail design eliminates screw jams
• Handles #000 to #4 screws; up to 20mm (0.78in) screws
• Each model supplied with appropriate rail assembly for its rated screw size. See Rail #
Supplied With Presenter column in charts below for rail replacement or to change rail
to a different capacity
• Dimensions: 7.1 x 5.7 x 4.8 in. (181 x 145 x 123 mm); Weight: 7.0 lb (3.18 kg)
• 220V available, contact ASG for additional information
NSRI Series (Robotic Pick-Up) Screw Presenters
Model
Number
ASG Number Nominal Screw Size
Screw Diameter Range Max. Screw Length Rail # Supplied
With Presenterin. mm in. mm
NSBI-10 67359 #000 1.0 mm Up to 0.039 Up to 1.0 0.7874 20 67387
NSBI-12 67360 #00 1.2 mm 0.039 - 0.047 1.0 - 1.2 0.7874 20 67388
NSBI-14 67361 #0 1.4 mm 0.047 - 0.055 1.2 - 1.4 0.7874 20 67389
NSBI-17 67362 N/A 1.7 mm 0.055 - 0.067 1.4 - 1.7 0.7874 20 68390
NSBI-20 67363 #1 2.0 mm 0.067 - 0.079 1.7 - 2.0 0.7874 20 67391
NSBI-23 67364 #2 2.3 mm 0.079 - 0.090 2.0 - 2.3 0.7874 20 67392
NSBI-26 67365 #3 2.6 mm 0.090 - 0.102 2.3 - 2.6 0.7874 20 67393
NSBI-30 67366 #4 3.0 mm 0.102 - 0.118 2.6 - 3.0 0.7874 20 67394
Model
Number
ASG Number Nominal Screw Size
Screw Diameter Range Max. Screw Length Rail # Supplied
With Presenterin. mm in. mm
NSRI-10 67439 #000 1.0 mm Up to 0.039 Up to 1.0 0.7874 20 67379
NSRI-12 67440 #00 1.2 mm 0.039 - 0.047 1.0 - 1.2 0.7874 20 67380
NSRI-14 67441 #0 1.4 mm 0.047 - 0.055 1.2 - 1.4 0.7874 20 67381
NSRI-17 67442 N/A 1.7 mm 0.055 - 0.067 1.4 - 1.7 0.7874 20 67382
NSRI-20 67443 #1 2.0 mm 0.067 - 0.079 1.7 - 2.0 0.7874 20 67383
NSRI-23 67444 #2 2.3 mm 0.079 - 0.090 2.0 - 2.3 0.7874 20 67384
NSRI-26 67445 #3 2.6 mm 0.090 - 0.102 2.3 - 2.6 0.7874 20 67385
NSRI-30 67446 #4 3.0 mm 0.102 - 0.118 2.6 - 3.0 0.7874 20 67386
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov